Tawa Roti
Tandoori Roti
Rurnali Roti

Tawa Butter Rati
Tandocri Butter Roti
Green Chili Roti
Methi Roti

Missi Roti

Plain Naan

Butter Naan
Garlic Naan
Paneer Naan
Aloo Stuffed Naan
Mix Stuffed Naan
Stuffed Kulcha
Laccha Parantha

5% GST Extra

Bread Basket : 1Tandecori Butter Roti,
1 Missi Roti, 1 Butter Naan, 1 Lachha Paratha

Desserts
Gulab Jamun
Shahi Kheer
lce Gream

Beverages
Tea
Coffee

Breakfast (9 am to 12 Noon)
Aloo Parantha

Mix Parantha

Onion Parantha

Paneer Parantha

Mix Pakoda
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SOUPS

Veg Soup

Veg Manchow Soup
Lemon Corlancer Soup
Veg Lung Fung Soup
Hat & Sour Soup

Veg Soup Roll

Shakes & Mocktails
Fresh Lemon Water
Fresh Lemon Soda
Shikaniji Plain
Shikanji Masala
Sweet Lassi

Cold Coffee

Butter Scotch Shake
Death by Chocolate
Strawberry Shake
Rose Shake

Choco Oreo Shake
Mocktails

Blue Lagoon
French Sunset
Green Apple

Mint Mojito

Angeethi

Bhakes Tikka (Dry)
Paneer Malai Tikka
Achari Paneer Tikka
Mushroom Tikka
Tandoori Chaap

Spl Malai Chaap
Achari Chaap
Hariyali Chaap

Veg Tandoori Momos
Veg Afghani Momos

Roll

Veg Kathi Roll
Paneer Kathi Roll
Malai Chaap Roll
Tandoori Chaap Roll
Achari Chaap Roll
Chilli Paneer Roll
Chilli Musroom Roll
Paneer Tikka Roll
Fries

French Fries

Peri Peri Fries
Honey Chilli Potato
Chilli Potato

Spring Roll
Caulifower Honey Chilli
Crispy Corn

Noodles

Veg Noodles

Maggi Masala Noodles
Veg Hakka Noodles

with lce Cream

129
129
129
129
129
129

Half
159
189
469
159
149
159
139
139

99
109

120
130
150
140

150
180

80
110
130

5% GST Extra

40
60
40
60
70

149
149
149
149
149
149

99
99
99
99

Full
259
289
269
249
239
249
239
239
169
179

159
199
189
159
169
199
199
199

200
200
240
220
140
270
330

140
180
220

Chilli Garlic Noodles
White Pepper Noodles
Schezwan Noodles

Momo

Veg Momos

Veg Fried Momos

Veg Kurkure Momos
Paneer Momos

Paneer Fried Momos
Paneer Kurkure Momos
Cheese Momos
Cheese Fried Momos
Cheese Kurkure Momos

Manchurian

Veg Manchurian
Paneer Manchurian
Gobhi Manchurian

Rice

Veg Fried Rice
Paneer Fried Rice
Veg Schezwan Rice

Thupka
Veg Thupka

Snacks & Gravy
Chilli Paneer
Paneer 65
Paneer Schezwan
Chilli Mushroon

Veg Main Course
Paneer

Kadai Paneer

Shahi Paneer
Paneer Butter Masala
P. Tika Butter Masala
Paneer Tawa Masala
Paneer Lababdar
Paneer Kali Mirch
Paneer Do Pyaza
Paneer Bhujia

Mutter Paneer

Dal

Dal Makhani
Dal Fry

Dal Tadka

Dal Palak
Chana Masala

Qtr.

180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
170

Qtr.
160
120
120
120
140

110
110
110

70

90
110
100
110
130
120
130
140

180
220
180

Half
120
150
140

220
220
220
210

Half

270
270
270
270
270
270
270
270
299
240

Half
240
190
190
190
230

190
190
190

120
150
190
180
190
200
190
200
220

300
350
300

Full
220
249
249

130

349
349
349
339

Full

449
449
449
449
449
449
449
449
499
399

Full
419
340
340
340
380




Mushroom

Mutter Mushroom

Kadai Mushroom
Mushroom Tawa Masala
Mushroom Masala
Mushroom do pyaza

Chaap
Chaap With Gravy
Tawa Chaap Masala

Vegetable

Mix Veg

Methi Mutter Malai
Aloo Gobi

Jeera Aloo

Palak

Palak Paneer
Palak Mushroom
Palak Chana
Corn Palak
Palak Kofta
Kofta

Veg Kofta

Restaurant Special
Paneer Changezi
Paneer Tikka Changezi
Mushroom Changezi
Chana Changezi
Chaap Changezi

Kofta Changezi

Salad & Raita
Green Salad

Onion Salad

Mix Boondi Raita
Pineapple Raita
Onion Raita

Mix Vegetable Raita
Plain Dahi

Papad

Tandoori Paped (2 Pcs)
Fry Papad (2 Pcs)
Masala Papad (1Pcs)

Rice

ET
Jeera Rice
Peas Pulao
Veg Pulao

Biryani
Veg Biryani
Kathal Biryani

Qtr.
160
160
160
160
160

Qtr.
140
160

Qtr.
140
180

Qtr.
170
160
160
160
160
Qfr.
160

Qtr.
180
180
180
180
180
160

Half
240
240
240
240
240

Half
220
240

Half
220
270
180
160

Half
240
240
240
240
240
Half
240

Half
270
270
270
270
240
240

110
120
130
130

150
150

Full
399
399
399
399
399

Full
349
399

Full
370
449
280
260

Full
399
399
399
399
399
Full
400

Full
450
450
450
450
399
399

180
200
220
220

240
240

Breads

Tawa Roti
Tandoori Rofi
Rumali Roti

Tawa Butter Rati
Tandoori Butter Roti
Green Chili Roti
Methi Roti

Missi Roti

Plain Naan

Butter Naan
Garlic Naan
Paneer Naan
Also Stuffed Naan
Mix Stuffed Naan
Stuffed Kulcha
Laccha Parantha

Angeethi Special

Achari Momos 100
Paneer Angeethi Momo 130
Paneer Achari Momo 130
Cheese Afghani Momo 130
Cheese Angeethi Momo 120
Cheese Achari Momo 120
Soya Kurkure Momo 100
Soya Momo 70
Achari Chaap 130
Bread Baskets

Mini Bread Basket : 1Tandoori Butter Roti,
1 Missi Roti, 1 Butter Naan, 1 Lachha Paratha

Special Bread Basket: 3 Tandoori Roti, 2 Butter Naan
2 Garlic Naan, 1 Missi Roti, 2 Lachha Paratha

Desserts

Gulab Jamun

Shahi Zafrani Kheer
Ice Cream

Bevrages
Tea
Coffee

Breakfast (9 am to 12 Noon)
Aloo Parantha
Mix Parantha
Onion Parantha
Paneer Parantha
Mix Pakoda
Katlamba Chole

5% GST Extra

15

20
20
20
25
35
40
35
40
50
80
60
70
60

160
200
180
200
180
180
160
120
200

120

290




